
From: Popular in your network <info@twitter.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, January 13, 2016 8:24 PM 
To: jeffrey epstein 
Subject: jimmy fallon tweeted: "Drinko" returns with @KevinHart4real #FallonTonight 

<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/medi=/spacer-1402696023930.png> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%=F%2Ftwitter.com%2F&t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=e=4 
a87f6ce1883d3485ec5ealc3decd8c1e59557&iid=3927610dc1944859ad8de9cbd=3edecl&uid=400687396&nid=244+155 
3> Popular in your network 

<=mg src="https://pbs.twimg.com/profile_images/1194467116/new-resize-squar=_reasonably_small.jpg" 
class="avatar_med" width="32" height="32" sty=e="margin:0;padding:0;display:block;-ms-interpolation-
mode:bicubic;borde=:none;outline:none;padding:Opx;margin:Opx;border-radius:5px;-moz-border-ra=ius:5px;-webkit-
border-radius:5px;width:32;height:32;" /> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fjimmyfallon%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcm 
Vjcw%253D%253D%26=ig%3 D8e667484787ce106473dd8 ldf le3ccd72fbf8f3d%26al%3 D1%26refsrc%3Demai l%26=id%3 
D3927610dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3D1452716653%26uid%3D4=0687396%26nid%30244%28123 
&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D81=ig=924c3a40639adbbac69284ea004c5fd29a68b23e&iid=39276f0dc1944859 
ad=de9cbd73edecl&uid=400687396&nid=244+123> jimmy fallon 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fjimmyfallon%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcm 
Vjcw%253D%253D%26sig%3D8=667484787ce106473dd8ldfle3ccd72fbf8f3d%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D 
3=276f0dc1944859adade9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3D1452716653%26uid%3D40068739=%26nid%3D244%2B123& 
t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=9=4c3a40639adbbac69284ea004c5fd29a68b23e&iid=39276f0dc1944859ad 
8de9cbd=3edecl&uid=400687396&nid=244+123> <https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/media/ico=verified-
1407009642236.png> @jimmyfallon 
<https://twitter.com/i/rerirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fjimmyfallon%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGl=bGVIc 
mVjcw%253D%253D%26sig%3D8e667484787ce106473dd8ldfle3ccd72fbf8f3d%26al=3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3 
D39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoaction=%3D1452716653%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28123 
&t=l&cn=Zmxle=libGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=924c3a40639adbbac69284ea004c5fd29a68b23e&=id=39276f0dc1944859 
ad8de9cbd73edecl&uid=400687396&nid=244+12=> = 

"Drinko" returns with @KevinHart4real#FallonTonight 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3=%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fsearch%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw 
%253D%253D%26s=g%3D227d75flec7cb905c6Oec9f5lbfOcbe633c72990%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26i=d%3D392 
76f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26q%3D%2523FallonTonight%26autoaction=%3D1452716652%26uid%3D4006873 
96%26nid%3D244%28289&t=l&cn=Zmxle=libGVfcmVjcw%30%3D&sig=b3b23e341b044edff843423196ff36a8fec80e4e& 
=id=39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl&uid=400687396&nid=244+28=> 

YouTube 

<https://twitter.com/i/redi=ect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fjimmyfallon%2Fstatus%2F6872734907775=7232% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%253D%253D%26sig%3D281dc25a1b7bbdc3a=1d8fe0d03fa06d667aela7%26 
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al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D39276f0dc1944859a=8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3D1452716653%26uid% 
3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B=90&t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=f52c14cbaa6eaclae=058bd3649d2b 
4e41885b63&iid=39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl&uid=3D400687396&nid=244+590> 

View on Twitte= 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2FNYTimeskrugman%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibG 
VfcmVjcw%2530%253D=26sig%3D18f5b1301a956b3f0795209a9ad3e7d438080f0d%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail=26ii 
d%3D39276f Odc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26a utoactions%3D1452716653%26uid%= D400687396%26nid%30244%2 
8124&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&a=p;sig=e0ed1cbfae533d5302f982d94db03e8863fb55f0&iid=39276f0dcl 
94485=ad8de9cbd73edecl&uid=400687396&nid=244+124> Paul Krugma= 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2 FNYTimeskrugman%3Ft%3D1%26cn%30ZmxleGli b 
GVfcmVjcw%253D%253D%26sit%=D18f5b1301a956b3f0795209a9ad3e7d 438080f0d%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%2 
6i id%=D39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edec1%26autoactions%3D1452716653%26uid%3D40068=396%26nid%3D244% 
2B1.24&t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=3DeOed1cbfae533d5302f982d94db03e8863fb55f0&iid=39276f0dcl. 
944859ad8de=cbd73edeci&uid=400687396&nid=244+124> 
<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/media=ico_verified-1407009642236.png> @NYTime=krugman 
<https://twitter.com/=/redi rect?url =https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FNYTimeskrugman%3Ft%3D1%26cn%30=mxleGli b 
GVfcmVjcw%253D%253D%26sig%3D1815b1301a956b3f0795209a9ad3e7d438080f=d%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%2 
6i id%3D39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26aut=actions%3D1452716653%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244% 
28124&t=l&cn=3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw°703D%3D&sig=e0edlcbfae533d5302f982d94db03e8863fb5=f0&iid=39276f0dcl 
944859ad8de9cbd73edecl&uid=400687396&nid=3D244+124> 

Yes He Did nyti.ms/lI5TTIC 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=https=3A%2F%2Ft.co%2F LK Rhmdzy4w%3Ft%3 D1%26cn%3DZmxleGli bGVfcmVjcw%253D%25 
3D%26si=%3D37dd625197e36ef3c717e25895bfdb3de4784864%26al%3D1%26iid%3D39276f0dc1944=59ad8de9cbd73e 
dec1%26autoactions%3D1452716652%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D24=%2B292&t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3 
D%3D&sig=7dc978039f922=6128c3705e37ec0009702e3c8b&iid=39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edec1&=id=40068739 
6&nid=244+292> 

View on Twitte= 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2FGoldman44%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcm 
Vjcw%253 D%253D%26si =%3D4fc210ef5b9ba2e7462e7e61515810ce0d63ecc9%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demai l%26ii=%3 
039276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3D1452716653%26uid%3D400=87396%26nid%3D244%2B125 
&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&si==40cdc9e25642c6fc241f4694fa421c9e6a5fe879&iid=39276f0dc1944859ad 
8d=9cbd73edecl&uid=400687396&nid=244+125> Jason Goldman 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2FGoldman44%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcm 
Vjcw%253D%253D%26sig%3D41c=10ef5b9ba2e7462e7e61515810ce0d63ecc9%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3 
D392=6f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions'%3D1452716653%26uid%3 D400687396%=6nid%3 D244%28125 
&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=40c=c9e25642c6fc241f4694fa421c9e6a5fe879&iid=39276f0dc1944859ad 
8de9cbd73=decl&uid=400687396&nid=244+125> =/strong> 
<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/media/ico_=erified-1407009642236.png> @Goldman44 
chttps://twitter.com/i/red=rect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FGoldman44%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibG=fcm 
Vjcw%253D%253D%26sig%3D4fc210ef5b9ba2e7462e7e61515810ce0d63ecc9%26al%3D=%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3 
D39276f0dc1944859ad8cle9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3=1452716653%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B125 
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&t=l&cn=ZmxleGli=GVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=40cdc9e25642c6fc241f4694fa421c9e6a5fe879&iid=3D3927610dc1944859 
ad8de9cbd73edecl&uid=400687396&nid=244+125> 

It's #BigBlock0fCheeseDay 
<https://twitter.com/i=redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fsearch%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlib=VfcmVjcw 
%253D%253D%26sig%3De2501a5delbbdc26ablee47b4f046467944d0794%26al%3=1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D39 
276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26q%3D%2523Big=lock0fCheeseDay%26autoactions%3D1452716652%26uid%3D 
400687396%26nid%3D244%2=297&t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=ee4296e3425d29f3=92bd357d4e5bcfa 
4b46b2ca&iid=39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl&uid=3D400687396&nid=244+297> ! =hanks to 
@WhitfordBradley 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?u=l =https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2EWhitfordBradley%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGli bG 
V=cmVjcw%2S3D%2530%26sig%3D258ed81452d6d6eS6c29c1ded9db75f91b309fa2%26al%3D1=26refsrc%3Demail%26i 
id%3D39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3D=452716652%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2 
8299&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlib=VfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=2feeeb0c22418abcaf33c0c93a8cd768803a7942&iid=3D39276f0dc19 
44859ande9cbd73edecl&uid=4006873968mid=244+299> for kicking things off: whitehouse.gov/blog/2016/01/1... 

View on Twitte= 

=i mg src="https://pbs.twimg.com/profile_images/649627486498586624/PmPGp-n=_reasonably_small.jpg" 
class="avatar_med" width="32" height="32" sty=e="margin:0;padding:0;display:block;-ms-interpolation-
mode:bicubic;borde=:none;outline:none;padding:Opx;margin:Opx;border-radius:Spx;-moz-border-ra=ius:Spx;-webkit-
border-radius5px;width:32;height:32;" /> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2FSenFeinstein%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcm 
Vjcw%2S3D%2S3D%2=sig%3Daccdbl0b4e8f 26f becbd 2365646f49995e6d85d 1%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3 Demail%2=iid%3 
D39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3D1452716653%26uid%3D=00687396%26nid%3D244%28126 
&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&=sig=af2ccOd8ea240f4b0b367aaa64a346dbe7dcb688&iid=39276f0dc1944859 
a=8de9cbd73edecl&uid=400687396&nid=244+126> Sen Dianne F=instein 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2FSenFeinstein%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfc 
mVjcw%2S3D%253D%26sig%3D=ccdbl0b4e8f26fbecbd2365646f49995e6d85d1%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid% 
3D=9276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3D1452716653%26uid%3D4006873=6%26nid%3D244%2812 
6&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig==f2ccOd8ea240f4b0b367aaa64a346dbe7dcb688&iid=39276f0dc1944859 
ad8de9cb=73edecl&uid=400687396&nid=244+126> <https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serv=/media/ico_verified-
1407009642236.png> @Sen=einstein 
<https://twitt=r.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FSenFeinstein%3Ft%3D1%26=n%3DZmxleGlibGVfc 
mVjcw%2531)%253D%26sig%3DaccdblOb4e8f26fbecbd2365646149995=6d8Sdl%26a1%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid% 
3D39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%=6autoactions%3D1452716653%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B12 
6&t=l&am=;cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=af2ccOd8ea24014b0b367aaa64a346dbe=dcb688&iid=39276f0dc194 
4859ad8de9cbd73edec18tuid=400687396&=id=244+126> 

Thrilled about the return of the NFL to Los Angeles.=804>the @49ers 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?u=l=https%3A%2 F%2Ftwitter.com%2F49ers%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3 DZmxleGli bGVfcmVjcw 
%25=D%253D%26sig%3D42a8e9Sce7f17ddb4785876c3a4115b4c024b857%26al%301%26refsrc%=Demail%26iid%3D39 
276f0dc19448S9ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3D1452716652=26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28303&t=1 
&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%=D%3D&sig=65f3c6e381ea5d53dd12647b22bf6cda64Seee76&iid=39276f0d=1944859ad8d 
e9cbd73edec18wid=400687396&nid=244+303> will have an in-state divisional rival once again! lat.ms/1SOLOpt 

View on Twitte= 
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<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fjess%3Ft%3D1%26a063DZmxleGlibGVIcmVjcw9625 
3D96253D%26sig963Dc=lddf7801ec1a69a5baea1582c130c44d2623c79626al%3D1%26refsre363Demail%26iid%3D3=276f0 
dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions963D1452716653%26uid963D40068739=%26nid143D244%28127&t=l&cn= 
ZmideGlibGVfcmVjcw963D%3D&sig=9.74dedd6eaf002fabf5654fb6efb079f5372ef&iid=3927610dc1944859ad8de9cbd=3 
edecl&uid=400687396&nid=244+127> Jess 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2FjessIG3Ft363D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%2 
53D36253D%26sig%3Dc71ddf78=lec1a69a5baea1582c130c44d2623c7%26al%3D1%26refsre363Demail%26iid563D39276f 
Od=1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3D1452716653%26uic1563D400687396%26nid=3D244%2B1278d=1&cn 
=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw963D%3D&sig=9774dedc=6eaf002fabf5654fb6efb07915372ef8did=39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd7 
3edecl=amp;uid=400687396&nid=244+127> =@jess 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com36=Fjess%3Ft%3D1%26cn963DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw562 
53D96253D%26sig%3Dc71ddf7801ecla69=5baea1582c130c44d2623c7%26al563D1%26refsrci)63Demall%26iid%3D39276f 
Odc1944859=d8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3D1452716653%26uid%3D400687396%26nid963D244%2=127&t=1&cn 
=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw95.3D%3D&sig=9774dedcf6eaf002=abf5654fb6efb079f5372ef&iid=39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd7 
3edecl&uid=3D400687396&nid=244+127> 

Elephant in the Valley. elephantin=hevalley.com 
<https://t.co/redire ?url=https%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2FaBwj50Y2kR%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%2=3D%25 
3DIG26sig%3D365cfb9bbf0440b579a6c3afal094b44cec5780c9626al%3D1%26iid%3D=927610dc1944889adlide9cbd73ed 
ecl%26autoactions%3D1452716652%26uid963D4006873=6%26nid%3D244%28304&t=18tcn=ZmxleGlibGVIcmVjcw963D 
%3D8dig==839c19575cc466d9715c697c1e98a6e3550a352&iid=39276f0dc1944859adade9cb=73edecl&uid=400687396 
&nid=244+304> 

View on Twitte= 

=img srcehttps://pbs.twimg.com/profilejmages/673686986750738432/2WzPguE=Jeasonably_small.png" 
classeavatar_med" width="32" height="32" sty=e="margin:0;padding:0;display:blodc;-ms-interpolation-
mode:bicubic;borde=:none;oudine:none;padding:Opx;margin:Opx;border-radius:Spx;-moz-border-ratius:5px;-webkit-
border-radius:Spx;width:32;height:32;" /> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2FGVDesignTeam96.3Ft963D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVf 
cmVjcw%253D%253D%2=sig4363Da0668bfb8ff4c3f418c420d7f1ffe5Oc665d482c9626al%3D1%26refsrc363Demail%2=iid963 
D39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions963D1452716653%26uid%3D=00687396%26nid%3D244%28128 
&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&=sig=84ceb967aa66d0c5b2e21232a707a331297540ef&iid=39276f0dc194485 
9a=8de9cbd73edecl&uid=400687396&nid=244+128> GV Design 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2FGVDesignTeam%3Ft963D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGV 
fcmVjcw%253D%253D%26sig$63D=0668bfb8ff4c3f418c420d7flffe5Oc665d482c$626al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid96 
3D=927610dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3D1452716653%26uid963D4006873=6%26nid%3D244%2812 
8&t=1.&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D°43D&sig==4ceb967aa66d0c5b2e21232a707a331297540ef&iid=39276f0dc194485 
9ad8de9cb=73edec18Luid=4006873968mid=244+128> @GVDesignTeam 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwittencom%2FGVDesignTeam963Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVf 
cmVjcw%253D%2530562=sig%3Da0668bfb8ff4c31418c420d7flffe50c665d482c%26al%3D1%26refsrc9CaDemail%2=iid%3 
D39276f0dc1944859ad8de9cbd73edecl%26autoactions963D1452716653%26uid%3D=00687396%26nid963D244%28128 
&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&=sig=84ceb967aa66d0c5b2e21232a707a331297540ef&iid=39276f0dc194485 
9a=8de9cbd73edecl&uid=4006873968tnid=244+128> 
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We're super excited to be sprinting with @Medium 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitt=r.com%2FMedium%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc 
w%253D%2530%26sig%3Da583f3d=7dde6ce078ccd085859af4619d33ebbe%26al%301%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D3 
9276f0=c1944859ad8cle9cbd73edecl%26autoactions%3D1452716652%26uid%3D400687396%26ni=%3D244%2B640&t 
=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=1603adf=6334c07a5f385f32fbla8aeaf2152b1c&iid=39276f0dc1944859ad8d 
e9cbd73edec=&uid=400687396&nid=244+640> in Sa= Francisco this week! 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=htt=s%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FGVDesignTeam%2Fstatus%2F68734335771934720 
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